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Profitez 

de contact 

personelle

Dubai Department of Economy and Tourism
Grüneburgweg 16, 60322 Frankfurt, Deutschland
Contact: Bettina Müller-Chatzimagas
Téléphone: +49 69 71000266
E-Mail: bmueller-chatzimagas@dubaidet.ae 
www.visitdubai.com

Emirates Airline
Sägereistrasse 29
8152 Glattbrugg
Téléphone: 0844 111 333
E-Mail: EKSwitz@emirates.com
www.emirates.ch

Etihad Airways 
Contact: Etihad Agency Support 
Téléphone: 0844 002 233 
www.etihadhub.com

FTI Touristik AG
Binningerstrasse 94
4123 Allschwil
Contact: Mireille Hug
Téléphone: 079 539 46 04
E-Mail: mireille.hug@fti.com
www.ftigroup-service.ch (B2B)
www.fti.ch (B2C)

Jumeirah Muscat Bay
Contact: Waleed Al Sinawi
Téléphone: +968 7222 7245
E-Mail: Waleed.AlSinawi@jumeirah.com
www.jumeirah.com

Kempinski Hotel Muscat   
PO Box 57, Postal Code 138, Muscat,  
Sultanate of Oman
Contact: Adil Ait lahri 
Téléphone: +968 92954098
Email: Adil.aitlahri@kempinski.com
www.kempinski.com/en/kempinski-hotel-muscat

Kuoni Voyages 
Der Touristik Suisse AG 
Herostrasse 12, 8048 Zürich 
Contact: Kuoni Orient Team 
Téléphone: 044 277 44 56 
E-Mail: orient@kuoni-reisen.ch  
Webseite: kuoni.ch

Let’s go Tours 
Vorstadt 33, 8201 Schaffhausen 
Contact:  Marcel Gray (Arabien) 
Contact: Manuela Modena (Marokko) 
Téléphone: 052 624 10 77 
Email: tours@letsgo.ch 
www.letsgo.ch

Ministry of Heritage and Tourism Oman 
Tourism Office Germany 
c/o Lieb Management & Beteiligungs GmbH  
Bavariaring 38, 80336 München 
Téléphone: +49 151 6779 6720 
E-Mail: oman@lieb-management.de 
www.experienceoman.com

Red Sea Global 
c/o Lieb Management & Beteiligungs GmbH 
Bavariaring 38, 80336 München, Deutschland 
Contact: Isabella Greiderer 
E-Mail: isabella@lieb-management.de 
www.redseaglobal.com

Royal Commission for AlUla 
c/o Lieb Management & Beteiligungs GmbH 
Bavariaring 38, 80336 München, Deutschland 
Contact: Christiane Surwald 
E-Mail: christiane@lieb-management.de   
www.experiencealula.com

Saudia Airlines 
PC 727, 1215 Geneva 15 
Contact: Meropi Kardaras 
E-Mail: mkardaras@saudia.com 
www.saudia.com

Saudi Tourism Authority 
c/o LMG Management GmbH 
Bavariaring 38, 80336 München, Deutschland 
Contact: Mario Böhler  
E-Mail: mboehler-c@sta.gov.sa 
www.sta.gov.sa

tourisme pour tous 
Département Orient
Avenue d’Ouchy 52
1006 Lausanne
Téléphone: 021 341 10 44
Email: orient@tpt.ch
www.tourismepourtous.ch


